100

Route 100

Sl

Ao -

Muscat - Salalah

Azaiba Bus Station - Departure

By0liedl - dodall > dlaa

walloigg
MWASALAT

DUTY - &glie

Al Azaiba - Bridge_2 2 - dgda)) 7:02 18:02
Muscat Int. Airport oVl Jadws sllas 7:15 18:15
Muscat Int'l Airport - Old Terminal-2 2-a)l gl - Joul Jadiune lae 7:25 18:25
Burj Sahwa Bus Station - Arrival Jgrog)l - Bgall gy Ml dlaa 7:35 18:35
Burj Sahwa Bus Station - Departure 8y3liall - Bgoesall zy MBL> das 7:50 18:50
Jufneen_1 1_cpian! 7:58 18:58
Fanja Club 8:05 19:05
Fanja_1 8:10 19:10
BidBid_3 8:12 19:12
BidBid_2 8:14 19:14
Al Jaylah_2 8:19 19:19
Samail - Al Hob_2 8:26 19:26
Samail - Al Swiridj_2 8:41 19:41
Emty 8:47 19:47
Izki_1 8:55 19:55
Firq - Mwasalat - Arrival Jgogll - cdolge - 3y 9:20 20:20
Firq - - Departure 8y3liadl - S0l ge - (5)2 9:30 20:30
Adam - Arrival Jguogll - pol 10:10 21:10
Adam - Departure 830iol - pof 10:40 21:40
Ghabah_1 1 & 11:50 22:50
Qarn alam turnoff_2 2_plall )5 43 11:58 22:58
Muhoot turnoff_1 1_Ogome da) 12:24 23:24
Haima - Arrival Jge) - L 13:50 0:50
Haima - Departure 8)ydliel - Logd 14:20 1:20
Bahjah_1 1_dngd! 14:30 1:30
Al Ghaftain_1 15:15 2:15
Magshan_1 16:00 3:00
Qitbeit - Arrival 16:40 3:40
Qitbeit - Departure 16:55 -

Thamrait - Arrival 18:45 5:30
Thamrait - Departure - 5:45
Wadi Hareet_2 19:09 6:10
Wadi Hareet 3 19:19 6:20
Dhofar University lab dasl> 19:37 6:38
Um Algawaref Bridge Gyl ol r 19:44 6:48
Salalah Terminus Lladl daxes - Do 19:54 6:55

i

Salalah - Muscat

- Mo

Salalah Terminus - Departure Byaliall - Udo 7:00 18:00
Dhofar University_2 3Ll dnals 7:10 18:10
Wadi Hareet 4 4 by, S0l 7:28 18:28
Wadi Hareet_1 1 Loy 3l 7:30 18:30
Thamrait - Arrival Jgwog)l - Copad 7:55 18:55
Thamrait - Departure - -

Qitbeit - Arrival 9:55 20:55
Qitbeit - Departure 10:25 21:25
Magshan_2 10:58 21:58
Al Ghaftain_2 11:35 22:35
Bahjah_2 12:15 23:15
Haima - Arrival 12:25 23:25
Haima - Departure 12:55 23:55
Muhoot turnoff_2 14:10 1:10
Qarn Alam turnoff_1 14:36 1:36
Ghabah_2 ,_ 14:50 1:50
Adam - Arrival gyl - p3l 15:55 2:55
Adam - Departure 830liol - pof 16:25 3:10
Karsha ass 17:00 3:45
Firq - - Arrival Jgwogll - Oolgs - 3y0 17:10 3:55
Izki_2 2.5 17:30 4:15
Emty 1 1 el 17:38 4:23
Samail - Al Swiridj_1 1_gzpsal - Jilow 17:45 4:30
Samail - Al Hob_1 1_sell - Slaw 18:00 4:45
BidBid_1 18:02 4:47
Fanja_2 18:10 4:55
Jufneen_2 18:15 5:00
Burj Sahwa Bus Station - Arrival Iyl - gzl Ml dlase 18:35 5:20
Muscat Int'l Airport - Old Terminal-1 1-ad)l uodl - Sl Jadus las 18:50 5:35
Muscat Int. Airport Jol i jlas 18:55 5:40
Oman LNG_1 1 Jluadl HU dsleadt &S 21 19:05 5:50
Azaiba Bus Station - Arrival Jgogll - dpdall O daxo 19:10 5:55




